Advantages
IP40
SQLIGHT LED HE 1.0 1
SQL1HE.10.014.8A4000 14 2350 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 1,8kg
SQLIGHT LED HE 1.0 2
SQL1HE.20.019.8A4000 19 3200 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 1,8kg
SQLIGHT LED
HE 1.0
Quick and easy installation
Low UGR coe�cients
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
SQLIGHT LED HE 1.0 3
SQL1HE.30.023.8A4000 23 3950 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 1,8kg
SQLIGHT LED HE 1.0 4
SQL1HE.40.028.8A4000 28 4800 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 1,8kg
SQLIGHT LED HE 1.0 5
SQL1HE.50.032.8A4000 32 5550 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 1,8kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
SQLIGHT LED HE 1.0 6
SQL1HE.60.037.8A4000 37 6350 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 1,8kg
SQLIGHT LED HE 1.0 7
SQL1HE.70.042.8A4000 42 7100 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 1,8kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip